
Telephone No. : 82320 23820, Fax : 033 2242 6799
Website : wumr.iwpkatha.com, E-mail : iwpcall @cal2.vsnt.net.in
CIN : L20101W81919PLC003SS7

August 07 ,202L

To,

BSE Limited
Phiroze feejeebhoy Towers ,(
Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Script Code - 540954

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub : - NewspaperAdvertisement(s) under Regulation 47 of theSecurities and Exchange
Board of India (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation ,zo1s.

Pursuant to Regulation 47of the Securities and Exchange Board of India [Listing obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, please find the enclosed E-Newspaper cutting for
Publication of Notice of Board Meeting schedule to held on 14 August, 2021

THE INDIAN WOOD PRODUCTS CO. LTD.

L.

2.

Financial Express (All India Editions) in English Language
Arthik Lipi fwest Bengal Edition) in Bengali Language

The above is for your information and records.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully
Fqr The Indian Wood products

Company Secretary & Comp
Membership No: - 43 606L

Encl: As above

Registered office : 9, Brabourne Road,Kolkata - zo0 001



������������������

������������������������

��������� ������ �� ����

������

��

������ �� ������ ����� ���� ��� �� ������ ������� ������� ������� �� ��� ������� ��

������� ����������� ������� ����� ��������� �� ��������� �� �������� ������ ��� ����

�� ���� ���� ������� ����� ������������ ������������ ����� ������ ����� ��������

�������� �� �������������� ��� ���������� ���������� �� ���������������� ���� ������� ���

����� ������ ���������� ���� ���� �������� ����� ����� �� ����� ����� ��� ����� ��� ��

���� ��� ������� ��� ����� ������������� ������ �� ����������� �� ���������������� �����

����������� ��� ��� ���� �������� ����������� ��� ���������� ������������� ������������

���� ����� ������������� ���� ���� ���� �������� �������� ��� ����� ������� ��� ��������

�������� �� ���������� �� � ������ ������

��� ������ �� ��� ��� ��� ��� ������ ������ ��� ��� ��������� ���� ������� � ��� ���� ��

���� ���� ������� ���������� ���� �� ����� ������� ����� ����� ��������� ���

���������� ���� ��� ������� � ������������ ��� ���� ���� ���� �� �������� �� ��� ������� ��

��� ������� ����������������������������� ������� �� ��� ����� ��������� ���� ���

������� ������������������ ��� �������� ����� �������� �� ����� �������

������������������� ��� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� ���������� �������� �������

�������������������� ������� ��� ���� ��� ����������� �� ��� ��� ������� �������

�������� ����� ��� ������������ ��� ������� ��� ��� ��� ��� ������ �� ������������� �� ���

������ �������� �� ������� ���� ������� �������� ������ ��� ����� �� �������� �� ���

������ �� ��� ���� ������� ������������� ������� ��� ������� �������� ����� �� �������

��� ��� ������� �� ��������� ��� ������ ����� ������� ��� �� ��� ���� ���������

������������ ���� ���������� �������������������� ����������������

�������� ����������� ������ �������

��� ����� �� ��������� ������������ ����� �������� ���� ����� ���� ������ ��� ������

������ �� ��� ���� ����� �� ��� ���� ���� ��� ��� ��������� ���� ����� ����� ��� ����

������� �� �������� �� ���������� �� ��� �����������

�������� �� ������� �� �� ��� ������������� ���� ��� ���������� �� �� ��� ���� ��������

����������� ��� ���������� �������������� ������������ ����� ��� ��� ������� ��

����������� ��� ����� �� ������� �������� ��� �������� �� ����������� �� ��� �����

��� �� ��� �� �������� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ���� ������ �������

�������� ��� �������� �� ������� ��� ����� �������� ���� �� ��� ������� ���� ������

������ ������������������� ��� ���� ��������� ������ ��� ���� ����� ���� �����������

������� ��� ��������� �� ������ ����� �������� ���� ������� ������� ���� �����

������������ ����� ������ ��� ���� �� �������������� ���� ��� ���� ��������� � �����

������������� ������� �� ���������� ���� ���� ������ ������������ ������� �� ������� ���

������� �� ������������������������������ ����� ���� ���� �� ��� ������� ������ ������ ��

��� ������� ���������� ��� ����� ����� ������� ���� ������� �������� ������������� ����

�� ������� ��� ��������� ������ �����

��� ������� ��� ��� ������� ������ �� �������� ���� �� ��� ���� ��� ���������� ����� ��

���� ������� ���� ��� ������� � ���������� �� ��� ������ ��� �������� ������ �� ���

������� ��� ������� � ������ �� ��� ������� ����� ��� ������ ��� ���� ����

�������������� �� ����������� ��� ����� ������ �� �� ��� ������� ����� ���� ��������������

��� ����� ��� ������ ��� ���� �� ��� �������� �� ������� � ������� ��

������������������������������ �� �� ��� ���������������������������������

�������� �� ������� �� ������� ���������� ���� ��������� ��� ������ �������� ��� ��

������ ���������� ���� ������������ �� ����������� ��� ������ ��� ������� �����

�������������������� ���������� ����� ����� ������� ���������������� ������ �������

���� ��� ��������� �� �������� ����� ������ ������� ���� ��� ���������� ������������ ���

���������� ������������������� �� �������� ���������� ����� ������ ��������� ����������

���� ����� ������������������������������ ��� ������� ��� ��������� �� ������� �������

���� ������� ������������ ����������� ������� ���������� ������ ��� ������ ��� ����

���������� ��� ��������� �� ��������� ���� ��� ��� ����� ��� ��� �� ��� ������ �� ������

��� �� ����������� ������������ ��� ������� ������� ������ �� ������� ���� ������� ������

�������� ����������� ������ ������������������ ������ ��������������

������� ��� ������� ������� ��������� �� �������������������������������� ���

��� ������������ �������� �� ������ ���������

��� ������� ����������� �������

����

����� �������

������� ���������

��� � ����

���� ���������������������

����� ������� ������� ����� ������� ���������� ������ ������ �������� ������

����������� ���� ����� � �� ���� ������� ���� � �� ���� ������

��������� ������� ������� ������ ������ ����� �������� ����� ����� ����� �����

������� ���������� ���� ����� � �� �� ���� ����� ���� � �� �� ���� ����

�������� ��������������������������� ������ ��������������������������������

�������

������ �� ����

�������� �� ���������� �������� ���� ����

���������� �� �� ���������� ��� ��������

����� �� ����� �������� ����������� ���

���������� ������������� ������������

����� ������ �� ������ ����� ���� � �������

�� ��� ����� �� ��������� �� ��� ������� ��

��

��������� �� �� ���� ����������� �� �������

������ �������������������� ����������

�� ����������� ���� �� ��� ������� �������

������� �������� ���� ��������������

����� ����� �� �������� ��� ������� ��� ����

�� ������ ���������������������������� �� ���

��

��������������������������� ����������

��� �������� ������ ������� �������

����

����� ������

������� ��������� �

���������� ������

������ ������

��

����� �� ������� ����

���� ���������������������

����� ����� ���� ������� ���� �� ��� ������� �������

������� �������� ���� ������ � ������

���� ��� ������� �������� ���� ������� ��������

������ ����������������������

�������� ����������������

����������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������

���������������������� ���������������������

�������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������

����������������� ��������������������������� ������

���������������������

�������������������������

����

�������������������

��������������� ������������������������������������

������������������ ����������

�������

iwp_six
Highlight

iwp_six
Highlight

iwp_six
Highlight

iwp_six
Highlight



7   Óy!íãƒ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ü!òÓyÓ̊ 7 xyÜfi›˛ 2021

Kolkata�Saturday�August 7, 2021
Arthik Lipi, Page 7

GOVERNMENT  OF  WEST  BENGAL
WRIDD TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited
against NIQ No. 01 of 2021-22
by the Assistant Engineer
(A.M) ,Mathabhanga (A-M)
Sub-Division,Mathabhanga ,
for Hiring of inspection
Vehicle under Mathabhanga
(A-M) Sub- Division. Last date
of application :16.08.2021 up
to 5.30 p.m . Details of the
same may be seen on the
Notice Board of the office of
the undersigned on any
working day during office
hours.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer (A-M)

Mathabhanga (A-M)
Sub-Division Mathabhanga ,

Cooch Behar

Govt. of West Bengal
-: Tender Notice :-

West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure
Development Corpn Ltd having its office at 3rd floor,
Araksha Bhawan, Block – DJ, Sector – II, Salt Lake, Kolkata
– 91 is inviting open tender from experienced agency for
works of A) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-I)/NIT- 45(e)/2021-2022 (2nd
Call), i) Emergent and Routine Civil and S&P maintenance works
for different buildings Office of Addl. SP Rural Contai, Office Cum-
Residence of SDPO Contai, Contai Police Station, Contai Women
Police Station, Ramnagar Police Station in the District of Purba
Medinipur From 1.09.2021 To 31.03.2022. Estimated
Amount put to Tender Rs. 9,50,774/-, Tender Id:
2021_WBSPH_339140_1. ii) Emergent and Routine Civil and S&P
maintenance works for different buildings Digha Police Station,
Digha Police Inspection Bunglow, Digha Police Holiday Home,
Digha Mohana Coastal Police Station, Junput Coastal Police
Station, Mondarmoni Coastal Police Station in the District of Purba
Medinipur From 1.09.2021 To 31.03.2022. Estimated Amount
put to Tender Rs. 9,49,642/-, Tender Id:
2021_WBSPH_339140_2. iii) Emergent and Routine Civil and
S&P maintenance works for different buildings Office Cum-
Residence of SDPO Egra, Egra Police Station, Bhagbanpur Police
Station, Patashpur Police Station in the District of Purba Medinipur
From 1.09.2021 To 31.03.2022. Estimated Amount put to
Tender Rs. 9,51,339/-, Tender Id: 2021_WBSPH_339140_3.
iv) Estimate for the Emergent and  Routine Civil and S&P
maintenance works for different buildings in Office Cum-
Residence of Addl. SP Haldia, Haldia Police Station, Office Cum-
Residence of SDPO Haldia, Durgachak Police Station, Mahisadal
Police Station, Bhabanipur Police Station, Sutahata Police Station in
the District of  Purba Medinipur From 1.09.2021 To 31.03.2022.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 9,50,208/-, Tender Id:
2021_WBSPH_339140_4, v) Emergent and Routine Civil and S&P
maintenance works for different buildings Nandigram Police
Station, Khejuri Police Station, Marishda Police Station, Talpatighat
Coastal Police Station in the District of Purba Medinipur From
1.09.2021 To 31.03.2022. Estimated Amount put to Tender
Rs. 9,51,113/-, Tender Id: 2021_WBSPH_339140_5, vi)
Estimate for the Emergent and Routine Civil and S&P maintenance
works for different buildings in Office Cum-Residence of CI
Tamluk, Office Cum-Residence of SDPO Tamluk, Tamluk Police
Station, Kolaghat Police Station, Kolaghat Beat House, Panskura
Police Station, Moyna Police Station, Nandakumar Police Station,
Chandipur Police Station in the District of Purba Medinipur From
1.09.2021 To 31.03.2022. Estimated Amount put to Tender
Rs. 9,51,226/-, Tender Id: 2021_WBSPH_339140_6, Last
date & time of submission of bids online is 23.08.2021
at 16.00 PM. For further details please visit
www.wbtenders.gov.in

Asansol Municipal Corporation
Asansol

West Bengal Government Tender
N.I.T.No–02.03,04of2021-22

Separate sealed Tenders are invited by the AssistantEngineer(A-I)
Ranaghat-II(A-I)Sub Division,Ranaghat,Nadiafortheworkof“Constructionof
Pumphouse& maintenanceworkatDTW sites’& “Supplyofmaterialsfor
maintenanceofDTWsites”  i) Last date of receiving application for issuance
of Tender Documents: 16.08.2021upto2-00 p.m. Further details will be avail-
able from the office ofthe undersignedatRanaghat,Nadiaonanyworkingday.

Sd/- J.Dutta
Assistant Engineer (A-I)

Ranaghat-II(A-I)Sub-Division
Ranaghat,Nadia.

Government  of  West
Bengal

Notice  inviting  Quotation
No. :- WBPWD/AE/BESD/

NIQ – 11 Q of 2021-22
The Assistant Engineer,
PWD , Berhampore Electrical
Sub Division, Station Road,
Berhampore, Murshidabad,
PIN-742101 invites offline
sealed bid quotation for the
work “Annual comprehensive
servicing & Maintenance of
Package/Ducktable/ Split A.C
Machine of capacity 8.5 TR / 17
TR/1.5/2/2.2 TR located at the
Berhampore Rabindrasadan,
Murshidabad.” Quotations will
be received up to 1.00 P.M of
16.08.2021 and opened shortly
thereafter. Details information
will be available in the web site
http://www.pwdwb.in & office
notice board of undersigned.

Sd/-  A.Subba
Assistant Engineer, PWD
Berhampore Electrical

Sub Division

CHANGE OF NAME
I Sultan Biswas my name has
been writen in my voter Card
and Passport as Sultal Biswas
Affidavit by Judicial magistrate
1st class Alipore on 16/07/21
Sultal Biswas and Sultan
Biswas is same person Vill-
Gongra, P.S-Chapra. Dist-
Nadia, Pin-741123.

CHANGE OF NAME
I Soumitra Kumar Biswas my
H.S Certificate my Father name
has been written as Sribas Kr
Biswas affidavit by Executive
Magistrate Ranaghat Court on
22/7/21 my father Sribash
Biswas and Sribas Kr Biswas
is same person. My father
actual name is Sribash Biswas
R/o Chitrasali Kuthir para Dist-
Nadia, Pin-741151.

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ xyõyÓ˚ õ Ï̂E˛ú !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ fl ∫̨c !ò Ï̂ãÓ˚ xï# Ï̂ò

ˆÓ˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂äÈò ÎyÓ˚ !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô ≠

1. ◊#õì˛# ì˛ò%◊# Ó̊yÎ̊ ~ÓÇ ◊# ≤Ã Ï̂íy!ãÍ Ó̊yÎ̊ñ õy!úÑ˛ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ òÇ !ÓÈÙÈ6 ~ÓÇ 1 S~Ñ˛V Îy x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂ãÓ̊ ãyÎ̊Üy

ÎyÓ̊ xyÎ̊ì˛ò Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü 120 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ !ò!î≈‹T Ñ˛Ó̊y xy Ï̂äÈ 206ñ !˛ô õã%õîyÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ̂ ˛ôyÉ £yúì%̨ ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈÑ˛¢Óyñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700078 Sî!ú Ï̂úÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Ñ˛ò Ï̂¶˛ Ï̂Î˚™ 23.12.2016 ~ÓÇ îÖ Ï̂úÓ˚ !â˛!‡˛ ãy!Ó˚ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ ◊#õì˛#

ˆÓ˚Öy ̂ ¢ Ï̂òÓ˚ òy Ï̂õñ ã!õÓ˚ õy!úÑ˛ ÎyÓ˚ !Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ̨ôyÁÎ˚yÓ˚ xö˛ xƒy›˛!ò≈ ̂ £y”˛yÓ˚ !›˛. Ï̂Ñ˛. !òõy≈í ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

~Ó˚ ◊# ì˛˛ôò Ñ%̨ õyÓ˚ õã%õîyÓ˚ñ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚V  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˛˛ô%Ó˚ !òÜ Ï̂õÓ˚ ~ Ï̂¢!¢ ò¡∫Ó˚ 311071110441–

2. ◊#õì˛# õyúy !ÓŸªy¢ñ ◊# xÑ≈̨  õ%Öyã#≈ ~ÓÇ ◊#õì˛# ¢yò®y !ÓŸªy¢ñ õy!úÑ˛ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ òÇ !ÓÈÙÈ4 ~ÓÇ 1 S~Ñ˛V

x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂ãÓ̊ ãyÎ̊Üy Îy Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü 120 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ ÎyÓ̊ !ò!î≈‹T Ó̊ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ 206ñ !˛ô õã%õîyÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ̂ ˛ôyÉ

£yúì%̨ ñ Ìyòy Ñ˛¢Óyñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700078 Sî!ú Ï̂úÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö Ñ˛ò Ï̂¶˛ Ï̂Î̊™ 16.06.2017 ~ÓÇ îÖ Ï̂úÓ̊ !â˛!‡˛ ãy!Ó̊

£ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ÎyÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö 1.12.2016 ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ◊#õì˛# ̂ Ó̊Öy ̂ ¢òñ ã!õÓ̊ õy!úÑ˛ ÎyÓ̊ ̨ôyÁÎ̊yÓ̊ xö˛ xƒy›˛!ò≈

ˆ£y”˛yÓ̊ !›˛.ˆÑ˛. !òõy≈í ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ Á ◊# ì˛˛ôò Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ õã%õîyÓ̊ñ !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊V ̂ £y!”˛Ç ̂ Ñ˛~õ!¢ ~ Ï̂¢!¢ ò¡∫Ó̊

311071110465–

3. ◊#õì˛# üì˛y∑# ¢yõì˛y!òñ ◊# !¢k˛yÌ≈ ¢yõì˛y!ò ~ÓÇ ì˛˛ôì˛# ¢yõì˛y!òñ õy!ú Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ òÇ !ÓÈÙÈ7 ~ÓÇ !ÓÈÙÈ8

~ÓÇ 2 Sî%£zV x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂ãÓ̊ ãyÎ̊Üy ÎyÓ̊ xyÎ̊ì˛ò Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü 120 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ 206 !˛ô. õã%õîyÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ

ˆ˛ôyÉ £yúì%˛ñ Ìyòy Ñ˛¢Óyñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700078 Sî!úˆÏúÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Ñ˛òˆÏ¶˛ˆÏÎ˚™ 26.12.2017 ~ÓÇ îyò

19.11.2019 ~ÓÇ îÖ Ï̂úÓ˚ !â˛!‡˛Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö 21.12.2017 Îy £z¢%ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ ◊#õì˛# ˆÓ˚Öy ˆ¢òñ ã!õÓ˚

õy!úÑ˛ !Óü Ï̂°Ï «˛õì˛y ̂ îÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ¢yõì˛y!ò ̂ £y”˛yÓ̊ !›˛.ˆÑ˛. !òõy≈í ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ ◊# ì˛˛ôò Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ õã%õîyÓ̊ñ

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚V ˆ£y!”˛Ç Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆ˛ôÔÓ˚ !òÜˆÏõÓ˚  ~ˆÏ¢!¢ ò¡∫Ó˚ 311071110453–

4. v˛yÉ ãÎ˚î#˛ô Ó˚yÎ˚ñ õy!ú Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ òÇ !ÓÈÙÈ1 ~ÓÇ 1 S~Ñ˛V ÎyÓ˚ x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏãÓ˚ ãyÎ˚Üy Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü

120 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ › ~!›˛ !ò!î≈‹T Ó˚̂ ÏÎ˚̂ ÏäÈ 206 !˛ô.õã%õîyÓ˚ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Į̈̂ ôyÉ £yúì%̨ ñ Ìyòy ÈÙÈ Ñ˛¢Óyñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700078–

Sî!ú Ï̂úÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Ñ˛ò Ï̂¶˛ Ï̂Î˚™ 14.03.2017 ~ÓÇ îÖ Ï̂úÓ˚ !â˛!‡˛ ãy!Ó˚ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ ◊# ˆÓ˚Öy ˆ¢òñ ã!õÓ˚ õy!úÑ˛

Óƒ!_´Üì˛ îÖú ̨ôyÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ¢yõì˛y!ò ̂ £y”˛yÓ̊ !›˛.ˆÑ˛.!òõy≈í ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ Îy ì˛˛ôò Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ õã%õîyÓ̊ñ !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊V

S~Öy Ï̂ò v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ Ó Ï̂ú ̨ô!Ó˚!â˛ì˛ £ Ï̂ÓV

v z̨_´ ì˛Ìƒ x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏãÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò Á ¢ÇÖƒy 5 S˛ôy§â˛V ~Ó˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ 6SäÈÎ˚V x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏãÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò Îy

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆ˛ôÔÓ˚ !òÜ Ï̂õÓ˚ xò%õ!ì˛e´ Ï̂õ ÎÌyÎÌ !Ó!”˛Ç ˛ôyÓ˚!õ›˛ òÇ 2014120022 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö 17.04.2014–

v z̨̨ ô!Ó̊v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó ã!õÓ̊ õy!úÑ˛  ◊# ̂ Ó̊Öy ̂ ¢òñ fl ∫̨yõ# õ,ì˛ ¢%Ó#Ó̊ Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ ̂ ¢ò Óy¢fl įyò 44/1~ñ

x Ï̂üyÑ˛ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ÜyD%ú# ÓyÜyòñ ˆ˛ôyÉ ÓyáyÎì˛#òñ Ìyòy ˛ôy›%̨ ú#ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700084 ~ÓÇ î!ú Ï̂úÓ˚ v ẑ̨ ÏÕ‘!Öì˛

!Ó°ÏÎ̊ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ e´Î̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ̊ Îy ¢%î ~ÓÇ xyÎ̊ì˛ò ~Ó̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# ¢õ@˘Ã !Ó Ï̂ü°Ï «˛õì˛yÓ Ï̂ú ̨ôyÁÎ̊yÓ̊

¢yõì˛y!ò ̂ îÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ !›˛.ˆÑ˛. !òõy≈í ≤Ãy£ẑ Ï¶˛›˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ñ S˛ôƒyò ≠  AAECT0942PV ≤Ã!ì˛!ò!ïcÑ˛yÓ̊# ◊# ì˛˛ôò

Ñ%̨ õyÓ˚ õã%õîyÓ˚ñ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ S˛ôƒyò ≠ ADVPM7992FV Îy ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈̨  x!ö˛¢ 387ñ x Ï̂üyÑ˛ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ÜyD%ú#

ÓyÜyòñ Ìyòy ÎyîÓ˛ô%Ó˚ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700084 e´Î˚Ñ˛yÓ˚# Ï̂Ñ˛ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ◊# ˆÓ˚Öy ˆ¢ò Ï̂Ñ˛ ÎyÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_

x!Ó¶˛_´ 5S˛ôy§â˛V Üƒy Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏãÓ˚ ãyÎ˚Üy¢£ xyõyÓ˚ õ Ï̂E˛ú !òã îy!Î˚̂ Ïc îÖ Ï̂ú ˆÓ˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂äÈò–

ˆÑ˛y Ï̂òy Óƒ!_´ñ xyõyÓ̊ õ Ï̂E˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ Óƒ!_´ v z̨_´ 5S˛ôy§â˛V x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂ãÓ̊ ãyÎ̊Üy ~ÓÇ 6SäÈÎ̊Vñ Üy!v˛̧

˛ôyÑ≈̨  Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ ̨ôyÓ˚̂ ÏÓ xÌÓy ¢yõ@˘Ã#Ó˚ !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e xy˛ô!_ Ó˚̂ ÏÎ˚̂ ÏäÈ ~ÓÇ ̂ áy°Ïíy õ Ï̂ì˛y x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈñ ˆÑ˛y Ï̂òy Óƒ!_´ Üy!v ¸̨ ˛ôy!Ñ≈̨ ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ãòƒ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ xÇü ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ ˛ôy Ï̂Ó˚òñ xòƒyòƒ

x!Ó¶˛_´ Üƒy Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏãÓ˚ fl˛iy Ï̂ò Îy ì˛Ìƒ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó˚ v ẑ̨ ÏÕ‘!Öì˛ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ !ì˛!ò !òã îy!Î˚̂ Ïc Ñ˛Ó˚̂ ÏÓò ~ÓÇ ì˛yÓ˚ ÖÓ˚â˛ ≤Ãîyò

Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ̂ áy!°Ïì˛ Óƒ!_´ Ï̂Ñ˛ xy£zò xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚–

~£z !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚ ̂ Ñ˛y Ï̂òy Óƒ!_´Ó˚ îy!Ó/xy˛ô!_ ÌyÑ˛ Ï̂ú v z̨_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ì˛Ìƒ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚#Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛

îy!Ó/xy˛ô!_ !ò¡̈Ó!í≈ì˛ !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ̊ xÌÓy £ẑ Ïõ Ï̂úÓ̊ õyïƒ Ï̂õ Óy !fl˛ôv˛ ̂ ˛ôy Ï̂‹TÓ̊ õyïƒ Ï̂õ ãyòy Ï̂ì˛ ̨ôy Ï̂Ó̊ò ~£z !ÓK˛!ÆÓ̊

ãy!Ó˚Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 14 Sˆâ˛yjV !î Ï̂òÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ–

Sˆ¢Ô!¶˛Ñ˛ â˛e´Óì˛#≈V

xy£zòã#Ó#

ˆã.!¢. ˆáy°Ï xƒyu˛ ˆÑ˛yÇ.

xƒyv˛ˆÏ¶˛yˆÏÑ˛›˛¢

265ñ !Ó.!Ó ÜyD%ú# !fl˛T…›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700013

Email : soubhikchakraborty2009@gmail.com
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 6 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2021

I, GIRISH KUMAR SINGH S/O
RAM NARESH SINGH R/O
WAGON COLONY, QTR.
KD 4/9, BURNPUR, P.O.
BURNPUR, P.S. HIRAPUR,
DIST. PASCHIM BARDHAMAN
(WB), PIN-713325 DECLARE
THAT IN THE BOARD OF BIHAR
VIDYALAYA PARIKSHA
SAMITY, MY NAME IS
RECORDED AS GIRISH
KUMAR IN PLACE OF GIRISH
KUMAR SINGH. AS PER
AFFIDAVIT BEFORE THE
NOTARY PUBLIC AT
ASANSOL ON 21 MAY 2021
BOTH GIRISH KUMAR SINGH
AND GIRISH KUMAR IS THE
SAME AND ONE IDENTICAL
PERSON.

AFFIDAVIT

Government of West Bengal
Quotation Notice

Sealed quotation is invited
by the undersign from
bonafide, resourceful
Electrical contractors for
NIQ-7 of 2021-22 (N/W-
Supply & delivery of LED
Tube, LED fittings, LED Panel
light, Battary, Air Blower incl.
other material for
maintenance of New Sectt
Buildings under N.S.
Electrical Sec-II, PWD).Last
date of Application 16/8/
2021, Date of Opening 17/8/
2021. Detailed NIQ/NIT and
pertinent document may be
seen during office hours of
all working days.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer (PWD)
New sectt. Electrical

Sub-Division

CHANGE  OF  NAME
I, Puja Ghosh of Subhankar
Ghosh of Vill-Chakkanthalia,
Surya Sen Pally, P.O. Sewli
Telenipara,P.S. Titagarh, Pin-
700121. I do heryby declear vide
Affidavit before The 1st Class
Judicial Magistrate Barrackpore
dated on 2/8/2021 that i have
changed my son's name Devraj
Ghosh to Razdeep Ghosh. That
Devraj Ghosh and Rajdeep
Ghosh is the one and same
identical person that is my own
son no other else.

!î £z!u˛Î˚yò v˛zv˛ ˆ≤Ãyv˛yQ¢‰ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !úÉ

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ x‹Tõ ì˛úñ 9 Ó yˆÏÓyò≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 001

CIN  : L20101WB1919PLC003557
Ï̂ö˛yò ≠ 8232023820ñ ö˛ƒy: ≠ 033 22426799

Website : www.iwpkatha.com;
E-mail : iwpho@iwpkatha.co.in

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y ü!òÓyÓ˚ 14 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢Ñ˛yú 11.30 !õ!ò›˛ 16!Óñ ã Ï̂ã¢ ̂ Ñ˛y›≈̨

ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700027ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛õÓD !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚

xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Óñ v z̨_´ ¢¶˛yÎ̊ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö

¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú

!ÓÓÓ˚í !òˆÏÎ˚ xyˆÏúyâ˛òy £ˆÏÓ–

v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡˛ôy!òÓ˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ http://
www.iwpkatha.com ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛

~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ https://
www.bseindia. comÈÙÈ~

!î £z!u˛Î˚yò v˛ zv˛ ˆ≤Ãyv˛yQ¢‰ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò. !úÉ˛ ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

xò%˛ô =Æy

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó̊

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 06 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2021

fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈˛ ÷ƒ ˆ¢yú xƒyu˛ ˆõy”˛

S£z!u˛Î˚yV !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L24119WB1973PLC028902
ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 95ñ ˛ôyÑ≈̨  !fl˛T…›˛ñ ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016

E-mail : companysecretary@cel.co.in

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î  ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò

29 ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ̊V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ 30 ã%òñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ̊

ãòƒ ü!òÓyÓ˚ñ 14 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂Óúy

12.30 !õ!ò Ï̂›˛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢ 95ñ ˛ôyÑ≈̨

!fl˛T…›˛ñ ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ 700016 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚

ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– ~äÈyv ¸̨yÁ

xòƒyòƒ !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ̊ xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy £ Ï̂ì˛ ̨ôy Ï̂Ó̊–

fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈̨   ÷ƒ ̂ ¢yú xƒyu˛ ̂ õy”˛

S£z!u˛Î̊yV !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ ̂ Ó̊í% ¶˛RÓ̊

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 06.08.2021

˛˛ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó̊ ˜Ó‡˛ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ !ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆ«e#Î˚ ˆÏÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 29

~Ó˚ ˛¢ˆ ÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ ˚=ˆÏúüò 47 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚

!ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ ü!òÓyÓ˚ 14 xyÜfi›˛

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛ Ï̂¢ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚

~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

v˛z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.
nbi-india-co.in  ~ÓÇ òƒyüòyú fi›˛Ñ˛  ~: Ï̂â˛O xö˛ £z!u˛Î̊y

!ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.nseindia.comÙÈ~

~ò.!Ó.xy£z. £zu˛y!fl˛T…Î˚yú !ö˛òƒy™ ̂ Ñ˛yÇ. !ú.
21ñ fl˛T…ƒyu˛ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò òÇ ≠ 2230ÈÙÈ9601 S!ì˛ò úy£zòVñ 2243 7725

Ï̂›˛!úö˛ƒy: ≠ 033ÈÙÈ2213ÈÙÈ1650

Website : www.nbi-india.co.in
Email : nbifinance@ymail.com

CIN : L65923WB1936PLC065596

~ò.!Ó.xy£z. £zu˛y!fl˛T…Î̊yú !ö˛òƒy™ ̂ Ñ˛y. !ú.ÙÈ˛ôˆÏ«˛

S~¢.!˛ô. Ñ%˛õyÓ˚V

õƒy Ï̂òãyÓ˚ ~ÓÇ !¢~ö˛Á

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 06.08.2021

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

ˆ«e#Î̊ ̂ ÏÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29 ~Ó˚ ̨¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 47

xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ̊V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚

ãòƒ ÷e´ÓyÓ̊ 13 xyÜfi›˛ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö xyõy Ï̂îÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊!ã.

x!ö˛¢ 21ñ fl˛T…ƒyu˛ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.western-india.co.inÙÈ~

ÁˆÏÎ˚fi›˛yò≈ £z!u˛Î˚y Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú ˆÑ˛y. !ú.

21ñ fl T̨…ƒyu˛ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò òÇ ≠ 2230ÈÙÈ9601 S!ì˛ò úy£zòVñ 2230ÈÙÈ7905ñ

2243 7725

ˆ›˛!úö˛ƒy: ≠ 033 2213ÈÙÈ1650

Website : www.western-india.co.in
Email  :  westernindiacommercialcol td@gmail .com

Á Ï̂Î˚fi›˛yò≈ £z!u˛Î˚y Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú ̂ Ñ˛yÇ. !ú.ÙĘ̀ ôˆÏ«˛

áòüƒyõ Ï̂õy£ì˛y

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 06.08.2021

¢y Ï̂úõ ~ Ï̂Ó˚yv˛ £zò Ï̂¶˛fi›˛ Ï̂õr›˛¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

(CIN) : L31200WB1931PLC007116
ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢≠ 14ñ ̂ õy!ì˛úyú ̂ òˆÏ£Ó˚& ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700029

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ !¶˛.ˆÑ˛.ˆÑ˛. !Ó!”˛Çñ ̂ õ£zò ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ  £z!Ó˚OúyÑ%˛v˛yñ !e¢%Ó˚ SˆÏãúyVñ ̂ ÏÑ˛Ó˚yúyÈÙÈ680121

ˆ›˛!úˆÏö˛yò òÇ ≠ 00 91 S0480V ≠ 2828071

Email:salemerodeinvestmentsltd@gmail.com ~ÓÇ cs@salemerode.com
Website : www.salemerode.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ̊y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ Ï̂Î ˆ«˛e#Î̊ ˆÓ̊= Ï̂úüò 29 ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î̊ ˆÓ̊= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó S Ï̂«˛e#Î̊îyÎ̊

Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ˜Ó‡˛Ñ˛  ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ñ 13 xyÜfi›˛ñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ !¶˛.ˆÑ˛.ˆÑ˛. !Ó!”˛Çñ ˆõ£zò ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ  £z!Ó˚OúyÑ%˛v˛yñ !e¢%Ó˚ SˆÏãúyVñ

ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚yúyÈÙÈ680121 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ– v˛z_´ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# Á 2020ÈÙÈ21 xÌ≈Ó Ï̂°Ï≈Ó˚ ¢yïyÓ˚í ˜Ó‡˛ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚

xyˆÏúyâ˛òy £ˆÏÓ– ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ ¢¶˛y˛ô!ì˛Ó˚ xò%õ!ì˛ !òˆÏÎ˚ xòƒyòƒ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Ñ˛Ó˚y ÎyˆÏÓ–

v˛z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ !Ó~¢£z !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ Swww.bseindia.comV ˆÎÖyˆÏò

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%̨ _´ xy Ï̂äÈ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ Swww.salemerode.comVÈÙÈ~

fl˛iyò ≠ £z!Ó˚OúÑ%˛v˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 24 ã%òñ 2021

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

¢y Ï̂úõ ~ Ï̂Ó̊yv˛ £zò Ï̂¶˛fi›˛ Ï̂õr›˛¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨yÉ/ÈÙÈ

ˆÑ˛.!ã. x!òú Ñ%˛õyÓ˚

õƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN : 00766739

=Ó˚&c˛ô)í≈ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ˆÏ£y”˛yÓ˚ˆÏîÓ˚ ≠

1. xy˛ôˆÏv˛›˛ £zÈÙÈˆÏõú xy£z!v˛ñ ˆõyÓy£zú òÇ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyB˛ xƒyÑ˛yv˛zˆÏr›˛Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#–

SÑ˛V ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôyò#ñ !v˛!˛ô ~ÓÇ xyÓ˚ xyƒu˛ !›˛ ~ˆÏãr›˛ xÌÓy

SÖV £ẑ Ïõú salemerodeinvestmentsltd.com
2. xy˛ôòyÓ˚ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ Óƒ!_´Üì˛ ¶˛yˆÏÓ !v˛õƒyˆÏ›˛!Ó˚úy£zãv˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Îy ~ÖòÁ ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ â)˛v˛¸yhs˛ £Î˚!ò–

3. xy˛ôòyÓ˚ ¢Ó≈ˆÏü°Ï ˆÏÎyÜyˆÏÎyˆÏÜÓ˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy xyÓ˚ xƒyu˛ !›˛ ~ˆÏãˆÏr›˛Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ xy˛ôˆÏv˛›˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

Üyß¨# ˆÑ˛õ ˆ›˛: £z!u˛Î˚y !úÉ
CIN  : L51492WB1983PLC035994

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 23!Óñ ~ò ~¢ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ

Ó̊&õ òÇ 8!Óñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

E-mail : gunnychem@gmail.com
!ÓK˛!Æ

ˆ«e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 29 ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 47

xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V

ˆÓ̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ 30.06.2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ 13 xyÜfi›˛ñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛ Ï̂¢

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

Üyß̈# ̂ Ñ˛õ ̂ ›˛: £z!u˛Î̊y !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v Ę̀ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ !Ñ˛ Ï̂°Ïò Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ üõy≈

õƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN : 06436421

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 06.08.2021

iwp_six
Highlight


